Position

City Manager

Personnel Officer
Administrative Secretary

Part Time-Administrative Clerk |

Part Time-Clerical Assistant Il|

Other Positions Held City

La Verne
La Verne
La Verne
La Verne

La Verne

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$212,955
$102,857
$36,459
$21,036
$11,674

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,788
$33,033
$21,664
$510
$292



