Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		La Verne	Administration	\$212,955	\$33,788
Personnel Officer		La Verne	Administration	\$102,857	\$33,033
Administrative Secretary		La Verne	Administration	\$36,459	\$21,664
Part Time-Administrative Clerk I		La Verne	Administration	\$21,036	\$510
Part Time-Clerical Assistant III		La Verne	Administration	\$11,674	\$292